INFANT’S DAILY SCHEDULE

**Newborns will follow whatever schedule the parents choose until they
are old enough to benefit from the following schedule**

6:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-Close

Center Opens

Change Diapers/Make Bottles
Morning Nap

Change Diapers/Eat Lunch
Play Time, Song and Story Time
Change Diapers

Afternoon Nap

Change Diapers

Eat Snack

Play Time

Change Diapers

Bottles/Nap Time

Play Time

**Please note these are approximate times for this age group**



