## **INFANT'S DAILY SCHEDULE**

\*\*Newborns will follow whatever schedule the parents choose until they are old enough to benefit from the following schedule\*\*

6:30	Center Opens
8:30-9:30	Change Diapers/Make Bottles
9:30-11:00	Morning Nap
11:00-11:30	Change Diapers/Eat Lunch
11:30-1:00	Play Time, Song and Story Time
1:00-1:30	Change Diapers
1:30-2:30	Afternoon Nap
2:30-3:00	Change Diapers
3:00-3:30	Eat Snack
3:30-4:30	Play Time
4:30-5:00	Change Diapers
5:00-5:30	Bottles/Nap Time
5:30-Close	Play Time

<sup>\*\*</sup>Please note these are approximate times for this age group\*\*